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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme

MEN 1 &R 1 0:37:34.5
MEN 2 R 2 0:39:57.1
MEN 3R 3 0:41:11.3
MEN 4 GR 4 0:41:24.4
MEN 5 &R 5 0:41:43.5
MEN 6 GR 6 0:41:57.9
MEN 7 CR 7 0:42:13.9
MEN 8 CR 8 0:42:15.5
MEN 9 &R 9 0:42:59.5
MEN 10 &R 10 0:43:11.2
MEN 11 &R 11 0:43:44.4
MEN 12 R 12 0:44:14.4
MEN 13 R 13 0:44:16.6
MEN 14 R 14 0:44:41.2
MEN 15 R 15 0:45:21.1
MEN 16 &R 17 0:46:47.9
MEN 17 R 18 0:46:52.9
MEN 18 &R 19 0:48:11.7
MEN 19 &R 21 0:48:39.2
MEN 20 R 25 0:51:05.0
MEN 21 &R 26 0:51:27.2
MEN 22 R 27  0:52:13.1
MEN 23 R 28 0:52:29.4
MEN 24 R 31 0:53:00.0
MEN 25 R 32 0:53:36.0
MEN 26 33  0:53:43.1
MEN 27 35 0:54:01.8
MEN 28 37 0:54:20.5
MEN 29 39 0:54:39.2
MEN 30 40 0:54:45.5
MEN 31 41  0:55:06.8
MEN 32 42 0:55:11.3
MEN 33 44  0:55:34.6
MEN 34 45 0:55:57.6
MEN 35 46  0:56:09.7
MEN 36 48  0:56:30.2
MEN 37 51 0:57:31.0
MEN 38 53 0:57:32.9
MEN 39 56 0:58:46.0
MEN 40 57 0:59:12.4
MEN 41 58 0:59:32.2
MEN 42 60  1:00:05.3
MEN 43 61  1:00:09.6
MEN 44 62  1:00:10.6
MEN 45 63  1:00:27.0
MEN 46 68 1:01:24.3
MEN 47 70 1:01:45.0
MEN 48 72 1:02:54.9
MEN 49 76  1:03:30.5
MEN 50 78 1: 04:35.5
MEN 51 79 1:05:02.3
MEN 52 80 1:05:04. 4
MEN 53 81 1:05:17.2
MEN 54 82 1:05:59.0
MEN 55 83 1:06:27.7
MEN 56 89 1:07:44.3
MEN 57 93  1:12:03.7
MEN 58 94  1:12:44.6
MEN 59 95 1:12:51.8
MEN 60 98 1:13:55.4
MEN 61 99 1:14:32. 6
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Patrick Quinn
Paul Armstrong
Harry Cannon

Ed Drebes

Terry Quigley
Lucas Rose

Les Usi ak

M ke Lozano

M ke Monson
Kevin McCarthy
Josh Daly

Chad Avery
Scott Shook
Andr ew Si gnor
St eve Baber
Joshua Baber
Bill Jones

Walt Houl t

Raul CGonzal ez
Ron Gebbi nk
Jesus Gonzal ez
Thomas Arbogast
M cah Hi mrel spach
Pat Sheridan

Al an Puzey

Todd Searing
Ryne Bel |

Samuel Beshers
Robert Al t hof f
Ernesto Conzal ez
Mark Knaf |

John Pool

Tom Br ownl ow
Randy Pankau
Gscar Young |11
Nor man Schut t
Josh Sedl ock
Bob Shoup

Merv G |l enwater
Charl es Kennedy
Kent Wl strom
Terry Mller
Stan Shobe

Ki rby Hayes
Geroge Ford

M chael G een
Larry G ant
Steve Wtter
Frankie Lee
Jerry Parsons
M chael Twi dwel |
Dan Norton
Justin Button
Ri chard King
James Abul enci a
Caneron Al den
Edwar d Bar ber
Tony Hughes
Chris Grard
Prakash Thopi ah

Jayandran Pal ani appan

West Lafayette IN
Normal |IL
SanPierre IN
Chanpaign IL

Bl oomi ngton IN
Mahoret | L

Bl oomi ngton IL
Brownsburg IN
Chanpaign IL
Normal |L

Saint Joseph IL
Chanpaign IL

Bl oomi ngton IL
Urbana IL

I ndi anapolis IN
I ndi anapolis IN
Savoy |L

Savoy | L
Chanpaign IL
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL

Bl oomi ngton IL
Rockford IL
Normal |IL

Fai rmount | L
Urbana I L
Renssel aer IN
Urbana I L
Danvers | L
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Thawille IL
Springfield IL
Urbana IL
Hoopeston | L
Chanpaign IL

Le Roy IL

Saint Charles MO
Ef fi ngham I L
Chanpaign IL

Bl oomi ngton IL
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
West Lafayette IN
Bl oomi ngton IL
Chanpaign IL
Monticello IL

Bl oomi ngton |IL
Indian Creek IL
Normal |L
Danville IL
Decatur IL

St. Joseph IL
Urbana IL
Urbana IL
Danville IL
Kankakee | L
Normal |L
Normal |L
Chanpaign IL
Urbana I L

PRPPRPRPRPREPRERREREREERE
NeERRrRQEEOoQQELRQO@

COOOOOOOOOOOOON®N™HNHNHHEMHMMNMMNMNNNRRRINIIIIIINNIIIIDDDDDQD

A AP OPUUONUUONBDRPFPOODOODNOBRANUUONONOOOOUUIOR, AOOOOONOOWORAMOOWAENOCOUURFEFWOOONR,ONOOOO®

AgeGroup Ovrall

© oo ~NO O WNPR

oo oo gD DDBSDBEDBDDBEDREDEOWWWWWWWWWNRNRNNNNNNNNRERERRPRRRRRRRPRE
P OOWOWONOOODURARWNRPROOONODAORWNRPOOONOODUURARWNRPROOONOODUUODRAWNREO®OOWONOOOGRAWNEREO

G pPl ace

© oo ~NO O WNPR

8 3 9 3939388999839 8838988888338838

)

ARAEPADORRERORWORREWE WWW
WNO®ROONO®O®UNRWONOGOR®
PRROQQ22Q2Q2Q2Q2Q20Q0020020Q2020Q0020°00Q0200020200°20200°00°20200°02°20°02020200°200°2°2200°2°2020020200Q20020222Q22Q2Q22Q2222C0Q

88 3 8% 2

T

me

37:
39:
41:
41:
41:
41:
42:
42:
42:
43:
43:
44:
44:
44:
45:
46:
46:
46:
48:
48:
48:
48:
50:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
56:
56:
56:
57:
57:
57:
57:
57:
57:
58:
58:
59:
59:
00:
00:
00:

34.
57.
11.
24.
43.
57.
13.
15.
59.
11.
44.
14.
16.
41.
21.
02.
47.
52.
11.
35.
39.
54.
37.
01.
05.
27.
13.
29.
57.
58.
00.
36.
43.
59.
01.
02.
20.
27.
39.
45.
06.
11.
33.
34.
57.
09.
20.
30.
14.
20.
31.
32.
32.
38.
15.
46.
12.
32.
00.
05.
09.

O WONMOURF ©OOOUTONONOODOONWOWOUNOGBOUOWOWOOWRFOOWONRAMRERPNODDOOOINWNOONRPNOBMBAMNMNOOOOOO OOMWREO

Bi b#

996
989
1021
971
986
977
933
931
1013
930
990
995
1015
1016
955
1009
956
975
1006
1014
1002
944
920
998
961
1003
1007
901
925
1011
1010
988
987
910
981
1017
900
997
984
1004
935
992
982
934
938
967
926
1020
913
1012
940
906
980
909
927
983
968
979
929
1024
993

Name

Patrick Quinn
Paul Armstrong
Harry Cannon

Ed Drebes

Terry Quigley
Lucas Rose

Les Usi ak

M ke Lozano

M ke Monson
Kevin McCarthy
Josh Daly

Chad Avery
Scott Shook
Andr ew Si gnor
St eve Baber
Marci a Mohr
Joshua Baber
Bill Jones

Walt Houl t

Lynn Baber

Raul Gonzal ez
Jill Qunther
Janet Julien
Robi n Hayes

Ron Gebbi nk
Jesus Conzal ez
Thomas Arbogast
M cah Hi nmel spach
Erin Tyler
Stacy Branat

Pat Sheridan

Al an Puzey

Todd Searing
Mary Grider
Ryne Bel |
Suzanne Rogers
Samuel Beshers
Ingrid Manion
Robert Al t hof f
Ernesto Conzal ez
Mark Knaf |

John Pool

Pat G || enwater
Tom Br ownl ow
Randy Pankau
Gscar Young |11
Aivia Robertson
Nor man Schut t
Hei de Lucas- Knoebel
Sandra Loeb
Josh Sedl ock
Susanna Hawki ns
Bob Shoup
Jessica Manier
Kati e Prenger
Merv G |l enwater
Char | es Kennedy
Kent Wl strom
Al exis Jones
Terry Mller
Stan Shobe

City/ ST

West Lafayette IN
Normal |IL
SanPierre IN
Chanpaign IL

Bl oomi ngton IN
Mahoret | L

Bl oomi ngton IL
Brownsburg I N
Chanpaign IL
Normal |L

Saint Joseph IL
Chanpaign IL

Bl oomi ngton IL
Urbana IL

I ndi anapolis IN
I ndi anapolis IN
I ndi anapolis IN
Savoy | L

Savoy | L

Bl oomi ngton IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Chicago IL

West Lafayette IN
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL

Bl oomi ngton IL
Rockford IL
Chanpaign IL

Bl oom ngton IL
Normal |L

Fai rmount | L
Urbana IL
Danville IL
Renssel aer IN
Bl oomi ngton | L
Urbana I L
Hoopeston IL
Danvers | L
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Thawille IL
Ef fi ngham I L
Springfield IL
Urbana IL
Hoopeston | L
Urbana IL
Chanpaign IL
Belleville IL
Chanpaign IL

Le Roy IL

Saint Joseph IL
Saint Charles MO
Bl oomi ngton IL
Sai nt Louis MO
Ef fi ngham I L
Chanpaign IL

Bl oomi ngton |IL
Urbana I L
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
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46.
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10.
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32.
32.
32.
38.
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42.
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43.
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48.
49.
53.
54.
57.
57.
01.
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05.
06.
14.
14.
16.
16.
16.
17.
23.
28.
33.
36.
40.
41.
42.

Pace/ M
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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme

MEN 62 102 1:17:57.2
MEN 63 103 1:19:43.9
MEN 64 110 1:53:06.5
MEN D.N.F
MEN D. N F
MEN D. N F
MEN D. N F
WVOVEN 1 &R 16 0:46:02.7
WOVEN 2 &R 20 0:48:35.3
WOVEN 3 R 22 0:48:54.6
WOVEN 4 R 23 0:50:37.8
WOMVEN 5 R 24  0:51:01.6
WOMVEN 6 R 29 0:52:57.2
WOMVEN 7 R 30 0:52:58.8
WOMVEN 8 R 34 0:53:59.8
WOMVEN 9 R 36 0:54:02.8
WOVEN 10 &R 38 0:54:27.8
WVOMVEN 11 &R 43 0:55:33.7
WVOVEN 12 &R 47 0: 56: 20. 0
WOVEN 13 &R 49 0:57:14.6
WOVEN 14 R 50 0:57:20.5
WOVEN 15 &R 52 0:57:32.0
WOMVEN 16 &R 54 0:57:38.1
WOMVEN 17 R 55 0:58:15.5
WOMVEN 18 &R 59  1:00:00.6
WOMVEN 19 R 64  1:00:46.7
WOMVEN 20 R 65 1:00:53.3
WOVEN 21 &R 66 1: 00: 54. 4
WVOMVEN 22 CR 67 1:01:03. 3
WVOMVEN 23 CR 69 1:01:32.7
WVOMVEN 24 CR 71 1:02:11.0
WOVEN 25 R 73 1:03:01.2
WOMVEN 26 74 1:03:02.9
WOMVEN 27 75 1:03:29.9
WOMVEN 28 77 1:03:45.1
WOMVEN 29 84 1:06:52.1
WOMVEN 30 85 1:06:58.7
WOVEN 31 86 1:07:11.5
WOVEN 32 87 1:07:36. 3
WVOMVEN 33 88 1:07:42.9
WVOMVEN 34 90 1: 07:53.5
WOVEN 35 91 1:07:59.8
WOVEN 36 92  1:09:38.5
WOVEN 37 96 1:13:36.6
WOVEN 38 97 1:13:37.6
WOMVEN 39 100 1:15:50.9
WOMVEN 40 101  1:16:06.6
WOVEN 41 104 1:20:13. 4
WOVEN 42 105 1:20:37.4
WOVEN 43 106 1:23:08.1
WVOMVEN 44 107 1:24:05.8
WVOMVEN 45 108 1:29:56.9
WOMVEN 46 109 1:43:02.0
WOVEN D.N. F.
WOMVEN D. N F.
WOMVEN D.N. F.
WOMVEN D.N. F.
WOMVEN D.N. F.
WOVEN D.N F.
WOVEN D.N F.

Bi b#

1011

1017
997
982
926
913

1012
906
909
927
929
922
943
905
959
907
911
924
919

1022
928
945
908
957
949
947
915
914
994
903
902
950
964
921
953
916
904
991
954
917
918
923
942
946
948
952

Name

Li | burn Haj ny
John Breckenridge
Steve Lexow

Davi d Burl eson
Travis Walters
Dan Wite

Chuck W nkle

Marci a Mohr
Lynn Baber

Jill Gunther
Janet Julien
Robi n Hayes
Erin Tyler
Stacy Branat
Mary Gi der
Suzanne Rogers
Ingrid Manion
Pat G || enwater
divia Robertson

Hei de Lucas- Knoebel

Sandra Loeb
Susanna Hawki ns
Jessica Manier
Katie Prenger

Al exis Jones

Kel sey Rose

Jane Lozano
Christine Spitz
Sarah Butler
Kathleen O Reilly
Nan Mettam

Penny Spi nner
Rachel Bl omqui st
Any Lee

Julie Col brese
Brittney Cromnel |
Brooke Wodr uf f
Vi cky Harden
Susan Dodson
Donna Cassi dy
Shannon Nai |
Jonna Burgener
Jami e Bond

Tammy Rhodes

Rut h Rhodes

Jenni fer Linder
Li sa Andras
Nedra Tilley

M K Dashke

Dr eena Sunmmers
Tina Bl ake
Shareen Ml | ens
Mar garet West | ake
Beth Sans

Sar ah Canpbel |
Kat el yn Rose

M randa Ski mehorn
Suzanne Bel |
Erica Berggren
St ephanie Reid

City/ ST
Danville IL
Val parai so IN
Belleville IL

Danville IL
Jasonville IN
Danville IL

Bl oom ngton IN

I ndi anapolis IN
Bl oomi ngton IL
Chanpaign IL
Chicago IL

West Lafayette IN
Chanpaign IL

Bl oomi ngton | L
Danville IL

Bl oomi ngton |IL
Hoopeston | L
Ef fi ngham I L
Urbana IL
Belleville IL
Chanpaign IL
Saint Joseph IL
Bl oomi ngton IL
Sai nt Louis MO
Urbana | L
Mahoret | L
Brownsburg I N
Monticello IL
Normal |L
Chanpaign IL
Danville IL
Paris IL

Urbana IL
Urbana IL
Chicago IL
Saint Joseph IL
Chanpaign IL
Fishers IN
Danville IL
Danville IL
MacOn | L
Moweaqua | L
Gbson Gty IL
Marshal | 1L
Ef fi ngham I L
Chanpaign IL
GCak Lawn IL
Newport I N
Caseyville IL
Saint Joseph IL
Roachdal e I N
Springfield IL
Loui sville KY
Moweaqua | L
Terre Haute IN
Mahoret |'L
Danville IL
Urbana | L
Naperville IL

I ndi anapolis IN

Pace/ M
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AgeGroup Ovrall
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45
19
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46
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54.
01.
02.
29.
30.
45.
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02.
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11.
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03.
44.
51.
36.
37.
55.
32.
50.
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Bi b#
999
1008
922
943
905
959
936

907
969
911
1019
924
919
1022
1023
928
932
963
1001
1018
973
970
945
908
957
949
947
976
915
914
994
974
966
965
903
902
937
972
950
964
958
960
921
953
916
904
991
954
951
917
918
923
939
942
946
948
952
962
978
985

Name

Ki rby Hayes
Geroge Ford

Kel sey Rose
Jane Lozano
Christine Spitz
Sarah Butler

M chael G een

Kathleen O Reilly
Larry G ant

Nan Mettam
Steve Wtter
Penny Spi nner
Rachel Bl onqui st
Any Lee

Frankie Lee
Julie Col brese
Jerry Parsons

M chael Twi dwel |
Dan Norton
Justin Button

Ri chard King
James Abul enci a
Brittney Cromel |
Brooke Wpodr uf f
Vi cky Harden
Susan Dodson
Donna Cassi dy
Careron Al den
Shannon Nai |
Jonna Bur gener
Jam e Bond
Edward Bar ber
Tony Hughes
Chris Grard
Tammy Rhodes

Rut h Rhodes
Prakash Thopi ah

Jayandran Pal ani appan

Jenni fer Linder

Li sa Andras

Li | burn Haj ny
John Breckenridge
Nedra Tilley

M K Dashke

Dr eena Sunmers
Tina Bl ake
Shareen Ml | ens
Mar garet West | ake
Steve Lexow

Beth Sams

Sarah Canpbel |

Kat el yn Rose

Davi d Burl eson

M randa Ski nehorn
Suzanne Bel |
Erica Berggren

St ephani e Reid
Travis Walters
Dan Wite

Chuck Wnkle

City/ ST

West Lafayette IN
Bl oomi ngton IL
Mahomet |L
Brownsburg I N
Monticello IL
Normal |L
Chanpaign IL

Chanpaign IL
Monticello IL
Danville IL

Bl oomi ngton IL
Paris IL
Urbana IL
Urbana IL
Indian Creek IL
Chicago IL
Normal |L
Danville IL
Decatur IL

St. Joseph IL
Urbana I L
Urbana IL
Saint Joseph IL
Chanpaign IL
Fishers IN
Danville IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
MacOn | L
Moweaqua | L
Gbson Gty IL
Kankakee |L
Normal |IL
Normal |IL
Marshal | 1L
Effi ngham I L
Chanpaign IL
Urbana IL
Chanpaign IL
GCak Lawn IL
Danville IL

Val parai so IN
Newport |IN
Caseyville IL
Saint Joseph IL
Roachdal e IN
Springfield IL
Loui sville KY
Belleville IL
Moweaqua | L
Terre Haute IN
Mahoret |IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Urbana IL
Naperville IL

I ndi anapolis IN
Jasonville IN
Danville IL

Bl oomi ngton IN

Pace/ M
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42.
45.
48.
49.
49.
50.
54.

55.
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01.
08.
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10.
14.
14.
17.
25.
29.
29.
31.
38.
43.
47.
48.
50.
54.
55.
55.
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58.
14.
37.
44.
45.
52.
52.
55.
01.
14.
16.
34.
51.
56.
00.
24.
33.
30.
37.
14.

NO©BAENNO S

O TN, ORADMNAORARPOBRMOOODUWMNMNNENUOUOONR_ARPLPLOOOOOGORE ©©OWOOO



